KPS, SUNDER NAGAR BHILAI

FEE APPROVED FOR 2023 - 24

CLASS	TOTAL TUITION FEES DUE	EACH INSTALLMENT					
		April	June	August	October	December	February
NURSERY	Rs 24,500	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	_
KG-I	Rs 24,500	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	_
KG-II	Rs 24,500	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	Rs 4,900	_
CLASS-I	Rs 33,500	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	-
CLASS-II	Rs 33,500	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	_
CLASS-III	Rs 33,500	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	
CLASS-IV	Rs 33,500	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	
CLASS-V	Rs 33,500	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	Rs 6,700	_
CLASS-VI	Rs 37,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	_
CLASS-VII	Rs 37,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	
CLASS-VIII	Rs 37,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	Rs 7,500	_
CLASS - IX	Rs 41,000	Rs 8,200	Rs 8,200	Rs 8,200	Rs 8,200	Rs 8,200	
CLASS - X	Rs 41,000	Rs 8,200	Rs 8,200	Rs 8,200	Rs 8,200	Rs 8,200	_
CLASS-XI	Rs 45,500		Rs 9,100				
CLASS - XII	Rs 45,500	Rs 9,100	Rs 9,100	Rs 9,100	Rs 9,100	Rs 9,100	

Note:

- I. Installment is paid in month of April, June, August, October & December months other than Class XI and for Class XI installments are in the month of June, August, October, December and February
- ii. If two & more students are studying of the same parent then younger one will get 32% discount in tuition fee in each Installment.
- iii. 3% concession is given if fee paid full till the month of April.

PRINCIPAL

KEISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

SUNDER NAGAR